Sponsorship Opportunities for 2024 POW WOW 6th Annual Thunder in the Mountains October 12-13, 2024

People always ask what is a Pow Wow? It is a celebration of the native culture, brining people from several different tribes and cultures together to celebrate and pass on our culture to the next generations and educate the public.

The drum is the heartbeat of the pow wow, without the drum there would be no dance or song, the drum is our way to dance and pray to the creator. Each dance represents something different in native culture, from hunting to the butterfly.

All funds from each pow wow go to help us as a people to further educate the public about our culture and try to teach the wrongs of many of the myths seen on tv and movies to help us pass down our history and traditions to the next generation.

Thank you for considering a partnership with us for the 2024 Pow Wow!

Palo Santo/Holy Wood Level \$3000

Your business announced during the event
6 passes to the event Pow Wow
Banner display area (no larger than 4x6)
6 Indian tacos

Overnight camping within a tipi and breakfast (up to 4 people)

White Sage \$1500

Your business announced during the event
4 passes to the event Pow Wow
Banner display area (no larger than 2x4) at entry gate
4 Indian tacos

Flat Cedar Level \$750

Your business announced during the event 4 passes to the event Pow Wow Banner display at event (no larger than 2x4

Sweet Grass Level

\$500

Your business announced during the event 4 passes to the event Pow Wow

Tobacco Level \$250 4 passes to the event Pow Wow

Friends of Pow Wow \$50

Name of Business		
Contact	 	
Address	 	
Phone	 	
Website	 	
Level of Sponsorship		

Questions for the event feel free to email wvseneca222@gmail.com or Call Buddy Aiken 681-399-9265

Please return this form and your payment to:
CHERAW of WV
408 Spruce Lane
Beckley, WV 25801